Golden Spike Chlum 2017

2017-01-31 Mlada Boleslav, Jemniky

MladsSi Zaci

start ~09:15:00 | all years of born | registered: 22

rank rank/cat.
1/Muzi
2/Muzi
3/Muzi
4/Muzi
5/Muzi
6/Muzi
7/Muzi
8/Muzi
9/Muzi
10/Muzi
11/Muzi
12/Muzi
13/Muzi
14/Muzi
15/Muzi
16/Muzi
17/Muzi
18/Muzi
19/Muzi
20/Mufzi
21/Muzi
22/Mufzi
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#
126
124
125
123
113
122
117
120
108
115
110
116
114
121
104
118
111
109
119
106
107
105

name

MATOUS VRABEC
ONDRE) DVORAK
JAN HOFMAN
MARTIN HALA
MARTIN HOJNY
TOMAS BACINA
ONDREJ HON
TOMAS KOLOC
LUKAS BOBEK
VITEK POSPISIL
PATRIK SOLNICKA
MICHAEL DEDEK
MATE) KROVACEK
ANTONIN KVAPIL
JAKUB LHOTA
TOMAS JERABEK
VILEM SRYTR
MATYAS ZiVR
FILIP KAZMIR
ONDREJ VACEK
MICHAL ZALAS
VIT SALAC

year
2003
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2003

7.A
7.A
7.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
7.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
6.A
7.C
7.A
7.C

finish

10:58
11:17
12:09
12:37
12:42
12:42
12:56
13:59
14:03
14:04
14:06
14:23
14:34
14:36
14:48
14:52
15:36
16:25
16:31
16:41
16:46
17:09

2025-05-17 11:14:45 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz
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delay
00:00
00:19
01:11

01:39
01:43
01:44
01:57
03:01

03:04
03:05
03:08
03:24
03:36
03:37
03:49
03:53
04:38
05:27
05:32
05:43
05:47
06:10
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